
  

C13-31-23 Addendum 4 Page 1 of 1 
General Contractor Required for Victoria Park Field House Renovations 

 
 
 

 
Date Issued: December 5, 2023 
 
 
C13-31-23 - General Contractor Required for Victoria Park Field House Renovations 

 
ADDENDUM 4 

 
 
 
1. CLOSING DATE EXTENSION 

 
The closing date has been extended from December 6, 2023 to Wednesday, December 
13, 2023 at 3:00 PM (Hamilton time).   

. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM  
 


	1. CLOSING DATE EXTENSION
	.

